RESULT

meas [anOte ¢

109 - 800m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:22 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 11:22 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 11:22 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark
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Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13
14

15

16
17
18
19

20

Heat Bib
3 170
2 332
2 366
1 114
2 405
2 58
2 61
2 619
2 624
3 09
3 116
3 120
3 159
2 390
3 18
3 250
3 295
3 296
3 298
3 317

800m Lelaki

Name Team

CHUNG LING
PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

MC CLUB
SUKMA JOHOR
MSN SELANGOR
KELANTAN

FALCON
ATHLETICS

FALCON
ATHLETICS

PEGASUS
PEGASUS

TZU CHI
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

MSN SELANGOR
MSN SELANGOR

CHUNG LING
PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

CAK SPORT
ACADEMY

BEBAS (BADRUL
AIMAN BIN
HADRI)

BEECITY SQUAD
ALFA GABRIANS
ALFA GABRIANS
ALFA GABRIANS

WIPERS
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Result

2:15.89

2:15.36

2:11.39

2:03.70

2:07.14

2:13.10

2:23.58

2:22.83

2:20.79

2:18.88

2:01.55

2:12.78

2:18.89

2:13.26

2:14.25

2:15.93

2:07.34

2:21.21

2:23.63

2:07.77

Remark
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Dty
Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
21 3 319 WIPERS 2:15.46
PPD PASIR
22 3 341 PUTEH (WHITE 2:09.50
SAND)
CAK SPORT .
23 3 395 ACADEMY 2:24.70
24 3 433 PONS (SUKMA) 2:05.59 Q
TITAN .
25 3 523 ATHLETICS 1 2:17.11
26 3 617 PEGASUS 2:17.74
27 2 299 ALFA GABRIANS 2:35.33
BEBAS
28 1 154 (MELCHIOR 2:47.01
KEVIN)
29 1 25 SMK BUKHARY 2:17.09
KELAB
30 1 259 OLAHRAGA 2:34.89
SETIAWANGSA
KUALA
31 1 269 TERENGGANU 2:04.70 q
AA
32 1 297 ALFA GABRIANS 2:19.40
33 1 318 WIPERS 2:14.10
34 1 331 MC CLUB 2:09.10
PPD PASIR
35 1 339 PUTEH (WHITE 2:10.74
SAND)
36 1 429 PONS (SUKMA) 2:03.05 Q
SEGI UNIVESITY .
37 1 470 & COLLEGE 2:08.36
UNIMEL .
38 ! 474 ATHLETIC CLUB 23292
SEKOLAH
39 1 496 MENENGAH 2:27.65
SEKSYEN 18 SH
TITAN .
40 1 548 ATHLETICS 2 2:30.46
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
41 1 618 PEGASUS 2:27.28
42 2 110 MSN SELANGOR 2:09.86
43 2 115 MSN SELANGOR 2:07.38 Q
44 2 243 BEECITY SQUAD 2:28.85
KELAB
45 2 260 OLAHRAGA 2:12.10
SETIAWANGSA
KELAB
- 1 565 OLAHRAGA DNS
SHAHSARA
YOUNG TALENT
) 1 292 TRACK & FIELD DNS
SEKOLAH SUKAN
- 2 07 KUALA LUMPUR DN3
YOUNG TALENT
) 2 »91 TRACK & FIELD DNS
POA
- 2 >75 TERENGGANU DN3
; 2 504 IPTEK DNS
FALCON
- 2 48 ATHLETICS DNS
- 2 316 WIPERS DNS
; 3 505 IPTEK DNS
; 1 131 MSN SELANGOR DNS
; 1 117 MSN SELANGOR DNS
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